97286155 CE		
P MAIL TO: UNO WA	R KAN TAND BEDOG 81 V5 75 8	
7 MAIL TO: 7 RAUL VEGA RM. 10	87208678	3
3411 W. DIVERSEY	JOINT TENANCY	WANI
ADDRESS	07000155	W
CHICAGO IN UUUT,	28 111: 28 87 2 8 1 3 3	**
TAK	」・プ.	
THE GRANTORS JUAN G. RAMOS, DIVO	RCED & NOT SINCE REMARRIED AND FRANCISCA RA	AMOS,
J DIVORCED AND NOT SINCE REMARRIED.	e e	
of the CITY of CHICAGO COUT	s in hand paid.	
CONVEY and WARRANT to PAULCAB	AN AND NANCY CORTEZ.	
of the CITY of CHICAGO Cour not in Tenancy in Common, but in JO Estate situated in the County of COOK in	ity of COOK State of ILLINOIS INT TENANCY, the following described Real is the State of Illinois, to wit:	
THE NORTHEAST & OF SECTION 2, TO	K AND HERRICK'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTHWES DWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, ACCORDING TO TH B, 1890. AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1215067, EAST K COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	E
	CONDITIONS & RESTRICTTONS OF RECORD; GENER 1986 AND SUBSEQUENT YBARS.	AL
P.I.N. 16-02-209-027 1-1	, <i>Q</i>	
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 3450 W. BEAT	CHICAGO, IL	
, ST/	TEWIDE TITLE COMPANY	
mAIL TO:	755 LE STENTIN ROAD BUX 424	
Time .	PALATINE, IL 60067	
	10 ×	
•	<i>L</i>	
Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE A in common, but in joint tenancy forever.	der and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption ND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy	1
FILEUTING	2222	
IGRA APR 21 AM	11: 55 8 7 2 1 8 6 7 6 CORRECT MARITAL STATUS OF GUNTEES	
THIS DEED IS BEING REARCORDED TO	CONVECT LAWITUR STRING OF GRANTERS	
DATED this 14th day	of	20
W Soll		72
Juan L Lanno (See	FRANCISCA RAMOS	87208678
JUAN RAMOS	***************************************	67
(Sea	i)(Seal)	Œ
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRIN	T NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES.	
PAUL CABAN AND NANCY CORTES	1641 N. HUMBOLDT CHICAGO, IL	
Name of Grantee	Address	Zip
PAUL CABAN & NANCY CORTES	3450 W. BEACH. CHICAGO, IL	60651
Name of Taxpayer	Address	Zip

This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument. (Ch.115: 9.3)

Name of Taxpayer

Name of Person Preparing Deed

RAUL VEGA

A Train

Address

3411 W. DIVERSEY, RM. 10

60647

Zip

CHICAGO, IL

STATE OF LINE FICIAL COPY

14. 1. the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that __ JUAN C. RAMOS, DIVORCED & NOT SINCE REMARRIED & FRANCISCA RAMOS, DIVORCED & NOT SINCE REMARRIED personally known to me to be the same person. 8 whose name. 8. Are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead. 87 Given under my hand and notarial seal this 14th OFFICIAL SEAL Commiksion **Expires** Rani Vega Rublic, State of Blinois V Co on wion Expires 10/16/90 State of Illinois
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE STATEMENT OF EXEMPTION UNDER REAL ESTATE TRAILS FOR TAX ACT I hereby declare that this deed represents a transaction exempt under provisions of Prograph Real Estate Transfer Tax Act. Dated this 1 01 (16क्टी र DIANT TENANC ಕ

87208678

270-8 REV 5/7.